Spelling Week 26



Name:__________________
Word Preview




Date:___________________

Word Wall Words

1. always
2. impossible
3. independent
4. lovable
Pattern Words

1. tooth
2. cook
3. boot 
4. shook
5. balloon
6. spoon
7. chew
8. grew
9. flew
10. drew
11. shoe
12. blue
Pattern of the week:
Practice
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Practice Again
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Words I missed last week:
________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
